Jack – Jack Cable
SKU: TECABLE35SPIRDG
Coiled, gold-plated metal connectors
This coiled audio cable is the perfect accessory for you if you want to connect your smartphone or tablet to headphones, car radios,
speakers or home theatres equipped with 3.5mm jack sockets.
The cable extends up to a maximum of 1.3 metres, ensuring excellent versatility of use. Thanks to the anti-tangle design, you don't
have to worry about knots or tangles.
It is equipped with gold-plated metal connectors which, apart from being very durable, prevent signal loss and ensure excellent
audio playback.
Features:
Coiled
Lengths from 25cm to 1.3m
Gold-plated metal male Jack – Jack connectors
•
•
•
Jack – Jack Cable
SKU: TECABLE35SPIRDG
Technical data
SKU: TECABLE35SPIRDG
Width: 0.5000 cm
Height: 0.5000 cm
Length: 130 cm
Weight: 20 g
EAN: 8018417307478
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: grey
Connector: Jack 3,5 mm
Cable type: Spiral cable
Connectors: Metal
Connector 1: Jack 3,5 mm
Other features: Gold connectors
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 230 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 32 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 12 Pz
Depth Master: 330 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 425 g
Width Master: 250 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 200 mm
Weight Master: 2030 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it